
Below is a list of Professional Land Surveyors who requested that their name be placed upon this list.
The Manitowoc County Planning and Park Commission is not recommending any particular contractor.

Updated 1/13/2023
Name (920) Phone Address Email

American Surveys, Inc. (Steve Zeitler) 863-8411 7410 Hidden Valley Rd., Maribel

Ayres Associates 262-522-4926
N17 W24222 Riverwood Dr.                  
Suite 310, Waukesha

Belongia Land Surveying (Jim Belongia) 684-4237 1117 Philippen St., Manitowoc

Cedar Creek Surveying, LLC (B.J. Reenders) 547-0599
941 Center Ave. Suite 1, 
Oostburg bjreenders@cedarcreeksurveying.com

Coleman Engineering Company (Casey Pries) 264-9404 790 Marvelle Lane, Green Bay cpries@coleman-engineering.com
Corner Point, Division of A.C.E. Building Services 
(Jeff DeZeeuw) 682-6105 3510 S 26th St., Manitowoc
CRL Surveying LLC (Craig Locy) 422-2829 N1674 Medina Dr. Greenville gb3632@aol.com
Davel Engineering & Environ, Inc. (Jim Sehloff) 991-1866 1164 Province Terrace, Menasha

Fox Valley Land Surveying 410-3379
4321 W. College Ave., Suite 
200, Appleton

Mach IV (Andrew Cleveland) 569-5765 2260 Salscheider Ct., Green Bay acleveland@mach-iv.com

Mau and Associates, LLP (Steven Bieda) 920-434-9670
400 Security Blvd, Ste 1, Green 
Bay sbieda@mau-associates.com

Meridian Surveying, LLC (Brad Buechel) 993-0881 or 428-2291 2020 Madison St., New Holstein
Point of Beginning, Inc (Kaleb Wolf) 715-344-9999 1497 6th St, Suite C, Green Bay kalebw@pobinc.com
TNT Professional Land Surveyors (Aaron Ballast) 406-1477 2154 Early St., Green Bay

Wisconsin Department Of Natural Resources                                                  920-387-7872          james.kasdorfjr@wisconsin.gov

Updated 3/15/24

 

Jim Kasdorf - Well, Water Supply Specialist

zeitler99@aol.com

hulterstrumc@ayresassociates.com
belongials@sbcglobal.net

bbuechel@meridian-wi.com

tnt-pls@tntsurveyors.com

jim@davel.pro

jdezeeuw@acebuildingservice.com
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